
WOMEN 215.0 RESULTS

Women 215.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 KNIYA HARRIS Basehor Linwood 212.0 145.0 10

2 River Peery Pittsburg 200.0 140.0 8

3 Emma Werner 180.6 130.0 6

4 MALIA PEBLEY Basehor Linwood 196.0 125.0 4

5 Mattie Newson Bonner Springs High School 195.4 120.0 2

6 ANGELINA BARNETT Basehor Linwood 197.2 115.0 0

7 Jaidyn  Shide Bonner Springs High School 201.0 105.0 1

8 GRACE BIGGS Basehor Linwood 184.6 95.0 0

9 Tessa Foster Lansing Lions 199.6 90.0 0

10 Alexa  Bukowski Fort Scott High School 194.0 85.0 0

11 ALLEE RIDDELL Basehor Linwood 211.0 75.0 0

Women 215.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 KNIYA HARRIS Basehor Linwood 212.0 265.0 10

2 Emma Werner 180.6 260.0 8

3 River Peery Pittsburg 200.0 245.0 6

4 Mattie Newson Bonner Springs High School 195.4 235.0 4

5 MALIA PEBLEY Basehor Linwood 196.0 235.0 2

6 ANGELINA BARNETT Basehor Linwood 197.2 190.0 0

7 Jaidyn  Shide Bonner Springs High School 201.0 185.0 1

8 GRACE BIGGS Basehor Linwood 184.6 165.0 0

9 Alexa  Bukowski Fort Scott High School 194.0 165.0 0

10 ALLEE RIDDELL Basehor Linwood 211.0 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Tessa Foster Lansing Lions 199.6 135.0 0

Women 215.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 MALIA PEBLEY Basehor Linwood 196.0 155.0 10

2 Emma Werner 180.6 150.0 8

3 KNIYA HARRIS Basehor Linwood 212.0 150.0 6

4 Mattie Newson Bonner Springs High School 195.4 130.0 4

5 GRACE BIGGS Basehor Linwood 184.6 120.0 0

6 ANGELINA BARNETT Basehor Linwood 197.2 115.0 0

7 River Peery Pittsburg 200.0 115.0 2

8 Alexa  Bukowski Fort Scott High School 194.0 100.0 1

9 Jaidyn  Shide Bonner Springs High School 201.0 95.0 0

10 ALLEE RIDDELL Basehor Linwood 211.0 95.0 0

11 Tessa Foster Lansing Lions 199.6 85.0 0

Women 215.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 KNIYA HARRIS Basehor Linwood 212.0 560.0 10

2 Emma Werner 180.6 540.0 8

3 MALIA PEBLEY Basehor Linwood 196.0 515.0 6

4 River Peery Pittsburg 200.0 500.0 4

5 Mattie Newson Bonner Springs High School 195.4 485.0 2

6 ANGELINA BARNETT Basehor Linwood 197.2 420.0 0

7 Jaidyn  Shide Bonner Springs High School 201.0 385.0 1

8 GRACE BIGGS Basehor Linwood 184.6 380.0 0

9 Alexa  Bukowski Fort Scott High School 194.0 350.0 0

10 ALLEE RIDDELL Basehor Linwood 211.0 325.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Tessa Foster Lansing Lions 199.6 310.0 0


